UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULC831                 Advance                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2021 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R104-012.e
MICRO-POWER, CMOS INPUT,
RRIO, 1.4V, PUSH-PULL
OUTPUT COMPARATOR
 DESCRIPTION

* Push-Pull Output Current Drive: 19mA (TYP) at VS=5V
* -40°C~+85°C Operating Temperature Range
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ULC831L-AE5-R ULC831G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
ULC831L-AF5-R ULC831G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
 MARKING
ULC831                 Advance                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R104-012.e